Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

metrotanahabang
The Amazing and Awesome

Tr Shiftlog

# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

1 301 4 2024-04- 100000.0 0.0 0.0 KSOSPDI
27
12:33:52

2 300 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 644000.0 1144000.0 KSOSPDI
30 30
09:18:45 14:45:37

3 299 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 947000.0 1447000.0 KSOSPDI
29 29
08:30:46 15:31:15

4 298 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 500000.0 1000000.0 KSOSPDI
28 28
09:15:16  15:44:38

5 297 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 507000.0 1007000.0 KSOSPDI
27 27
09:16:55 14:54:20

6 296 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 566500.0 0.0 KSOSPDI
26 26
09:35:03 15:03:38

7 295 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 1203500.0 1703500.0 KSOSPDI
25 25
08:46:04 14:25:16

8 294 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 831000.0 1331000.0 KSOSPDI
23 23
09:01:42 14:17:53

9 293 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 637500.0 1137500.0 KSOSPDI
22 22
08:52:35 14:28:45

10 292 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 829500.0 1329500.0 KSOSPDI
21 21
08:44:58 14:18:30

11 291 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 524500.0 1024500.0 KSOSPDI
20 20
09:52:17 16:02:53

12 290 4 2024-03- 2024-03- 500000.0 1057500.0 1557500.0 KSOSPDI
19 19
09:12:30 15:58:28



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal

289

288

287

286

285

284

283

282

4

2024-03-
18
09:07:09

2024-03-
16
09:23:47

2024-03-
15
08:59:56

2024-03-
14
09:29:45

2024-03-
13
09:16:38

2024-03-
12
09:04:11

2024-03-
11
09:12:20

2024-03-
09
09:27:18

2024-03-
18
15:42:01

2024-03-
16
14:37:01

2024-03-
15
14:25:10

2024-03-
14
15:50:28

2024-03-
13
15:49:48

2024-03-
12
15:42:22

2024-03-
11
16:12:13

2024-03-
09
16:03:09

500000.0

500000.0

500000.0

500000.0

500000.0

600000.0

500000.0

700000.0

Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal

1254000.0

1242000.0

743000.0

1259500.0

1347000.0

1647500.0

3132500.0

3012500.0

1754000.0

1742000.0

1243000.0

1759500.0

1847000.0

2247500.0

3632500.0

3712500.0

Shiftinuse

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

B Footer content goes here.

5th March, 2026 11:28



