



## Tr Shiftlog

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
1	301	4	2024-04-27 12:33:52		100000.0	0.0	0.0	KSOSPD
2	300	4	2024-03-30 09:18:45	2024-03-30 14:45:37	500000.0	644000.0	1144000.0	KSOSPD
3	299	4	2024-03-29 08:30:46	2024-03-29 15:31:15	500000.0	947000.0	1447000.0	KSOSPD
4	298	4	2024-03-28 09:15:16	2024-03-28 15:44:38	500000.0	500000.0	1000000.0	KSOSPD
5	297	4	2024-03-27 09:16:55	2024-03-27 14:54:20	500000.0	507000.0	1007000.0	KSOSPD
6	296	4	2024-03-26 09:35:03	2024-03-26 15:03:38	500000.0	566500.0	0.0	KSOSPD
7	295	4	2024-03-25 08:46:04	2024-03-25 14:25:16	500000.0	1203500.0	1703500.0	KSOSPD
8	294	4	2024-03-23 09:01:42	2024-03-23 14:17:53	500000.0	831000.0	1331000.0	KSOSPD
9	293	4	2024-03-22 08:52:35	2024-03-22 14:28:45	500000.0	637500.0	1137500.0	KSOSPD
10	292	4	2024-03-21 08:44:58	2024-03-21 14:18:30	500000.0	829500.0	1329500.0	KSOSPD
11	291	4	2024-03-20 09:52:17	2024-03-20 16:02:53	500000.0	524500.0	1024500.0	KSOSPD
12	290	4	2024-03-19 09:12:30	2024-03-19 15:58:28	500000.0	1057500.0	1557500.0	KSOSPD

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
13	289	4	2024-03-18 09:07:09	2024-03-18 15:42:01	500000.0	1254000.0	1754000.0	KSOSPD
14	288	4	2024-03-16 09:23:47	2024-03-16 14:37:01	500000.0	1242000.0	1742000.0	KSOSPD
15	287	4	2024-03-15 08:59:56	2024-03-15 14:25:10	500000.0	743000.0	1243000.0	KSOSPD
16	286	4	2024-03-14 09:29:45	2024-03-14 15:50:28	500000.0	1259500.0	1759500.0	KSOSPD
17	285	4	2024-03-13 09:16:38	2024-03-13 15:49:48	500000.0	1347000.0	1847000.0	KSOSPD
18	284	4	2024-03-12 09:04:11	2024-03-12 15:42:22	600000.0	1647500.0	2247500.0	KSOSPD
19	283	4	2024-03-11 09:12:20	2024-03-11 16:12:13	500000.0	3132500.0	3632500.0	KSOSPD
20	282	4	2024-03-09 09:27:18	2024-03-09 16:03:09	700000.0	3012500.0	3712500.0	KSOSPD

